
THE MODERN LIST www.themodernlist.com

Toronto

HOTELS
Drake Hotel 1150 Queen Street West,  416.531.5042 19 rooms, www.thedrakehotel.ca
Cosmopolitan Toronto Hotel and Spa 8 Colborne Street 96 Rooms
Hotel Le Germain Toronto 30 Mercer Str,  416.345.9500 122 Rooms, www.germaintoronto.com

BRUNCH  LUNCH
Brassaii 461 King Str W,  416.598.4730 www.brassaii.com
Terroni 720 Queen Str W, 416.504.0320 www.terroni.ca
Sugar Café 942 Queen W,  416.532.5088

DINNER
Susur 601 King St. W. (at Portland St.), 416.603.2205 http://www.susur.com/susur.html
Lee 603 King Str W,  416.504.7867
Sen5es 318 Wellington Street West, 416.979.4495 www.senses.ca  dessert
Jump Café and Bar 18 Wellington Str, W Toronto,  416.363.3400 www.jumpcafe.com
Ultra Supper Club 314 Queen Str W,  416.263.0330 www.ultrasupperclub.com
Chez Victor 30 Mercer Str (Hotel Le Germain) www.germaintoronto.com
Lusso Restaurant and Bar 207 Queen's Quay W,  416.848.0005 www.lussorestaurant.com
Brasaii 461 King Str W,  416.598.4730 www.brassaii.com
Trevor Kitchen & Bar 38 Wellington Str E,  416.941.9410 www.trevorkitchenandbar.com/
Globe Bistro 124 Danforth Ave,  416.466.2000 www.globebistro.com/
Cfood 2419 Yonge Str,  416.544.1661 www.eatcfood.com/
Panorama Manulife Centre, 51st flr,  416.967.0000
Seven East 1116 Yonge Str,  416.966.3278
Jamie Kennedy Wine Bar 9 Church Str,  416.362.1957

DRINKS  CLASSIC
Brant House 522 King Str,  416.703.2800 www.branthouse.com/
Cache 469 King Str,  416.597.9421 www.cachelounge.com
Club 22 18 Thomas Str (Windsor Arms Hotel),  416.971.9666

DRINKS  TRENDY
C Lounge 456 Wellington W,  416.260.9393
Lily Lounge 656 College Str,  416.532.0419 www.lilylounge.com
Lobby 193 Bloor Str,  416.929.7169
Schmooze 15 Mercer Str,  416.341.8777
Flow 133 Yorkville Ave,  416.925.2143 www.flowrestaurant.com
Doku 8 Colborne Street (Cosmopolitan Hotel)

MUSEUMS
Royal Ontario Museum 100 Queen's Park,  416.586.8000 Daniel Libeskind
Gardiner Museum of Ceramic Art 111 Queen's Park,  416.586.8080 www.gardinermuseum.on.ca
MOCCA 952 Queen Str W,  416.395.0067 www.mocca.toronto.on.ca

GALLERIES
Robert Birch Bldg 3, 55 Mill Str
Monte Clark Bldg 2, 55 Mill Str
Sandra Ainsley
Artcore Bldg 62, 55 Mill Str
Corkin Shopland Gallery Bldg 61, 55 Mill Str
Nicholas Metivier Gallery 451 King Street West www.metiviergallery.com/contact.html



RETAIL SPACES
Bergo Designs 55 Mill Str, bldg 47A,  416.861.1821 www.bergo.ca
TNT blu 55 Ave Rd, Bloor Yorkville www.tntthenewtrend.com
Nomad 431 Richmond Str W,  416.682.1107 www.nomadshop.net
Ransom 431 Richmond Str www.ransomholdingco.com
Studio Brillantine 1082.5 Queen Str W, 416.536.6521 www.studiobrillantine.com
Gotstyle (mens clothing) 489 King Str W www.gsmen.com

BUILDINGS 
Pharmacy Building University of Toronto, Queens Park & College Str Foster & Partners
BCE Place 181 Bay Str Santiago Calatrava
Four Seasons Centre for Perf Arts
CN Tower 301 Front Str,  416.868.6937 John Andrews
New City Hall Viljo Revell
Queens Quay Terminal 207 Queens Quay W Santiago Calatrava
Commerce Court North 25 King Str W
Sharp Centre for Design 100 McCaul Str Will Alsop
U of Toronto Center for Research  Salliance and Benisch Architekten
Cellular and Biomolecular Research  Taddle Creek Road Benisch Architekten
Schulish School of Business Hariri Pontarini Architects
Ledbury Park Pool & Bathhouse 160 Ledbury Str, North York Shim & Sutcliffe
U of T Graduate House 60 Harbord Str, U of T campus Morphosis
U ot T Early Learning Centre 7 Glen Morris Str, U of T campus Teeple Architects
Young Centre for the Performing Arts 55 Mill Street, Building 49 www.youngcentre.ca

SHOWROOMS  FURNITURE
Fluidliving 55 Mill Str, bldg 8,  416.850.4266 www.fluidliving.com
Ethel 1091 Queen Str E,  416.778.6608
Machine Age Modern 1000 Queen Str E,  416.461.3588
Eye Spy 1100 Queen Str E,  416.461.4061 furniture & jewerly

NEIGHBORHOODS
Distillery District Good for galleries
Queen Str E Spadina Ave to Strachan Ave Good for brunch & shopping
Leslieville East of Don River Gentrified industrial area
Queen Str W west of Bathurst Str Good for galleries


